



Melbourne Archdiocese  
Catholic Schools



## School Fee Structure 2026

	One Child	Two Children	Three Children
<b>Per Annum Family Fees:</b>			
Education Fees	\$3,660	\$4,890	\$5,700
Capital Levy	\$1,195	\$1,195	\$1,195
<b>Student Levies Prep to Year 6:</b>			
Curriculum Levy	\$885	\$1,770	\$2,655
Excursion Levy	\$80	\$160	\$240
Booklist Levy	\$150	\$300	\$450
<b>Total SCHOOL FEES *</b>	<b>\$5,970</b>	<b>\$8,315</b>	<b>\$10,240</b>
<b>OR</b>			
<b>Total Per Term*</b>	<b>\$1,492.50</b>	<b>\$2,078.75</b>	<b>\$2,560.00</b>

Direct Debit Forms are available as a separate attachment in the newsletter or email Sue Rudland  
[office@sjhawthorn.catholic.edu.au](mailto:office@sjhawthorn.catholic.edu.au)

Payment for school fees can be made by EFT, details as follows:

BSB                            083347  
ACCT NO                    917275567  
DESC                        FEES2026(CHILD'S FAMILY NAME)